1. Name of Listed Entity:Pelatro Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PELATRO
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2025
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?  [No
4 \Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which [No
are outstanding?
5 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?|Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
Public Group
7 'Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered under Pledged?
3 'Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered under Non-Disposal Undertaking?
0 \Whether any shares held by promoters are No
encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if
any?
10 \Whether company has equity shares with differential |No
\voting rights?
11 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
n shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up g S shares s} conversion in pledged held shares
(D] olders _ shares or
(D] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts (Vil) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (X encumbered | dematerializ | No




(Iv) held V1) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xt ed form of
V) V1) (viny (including diluted share shares
As a % of No Sgting -Irgtsa Warrants) capital) N.O ;’2}5 a '.\‘O DAA)SOE; Lt under
(A+B+C2) Rights a QY @ | of @ | total
% of tota Shar
Cla Cla To (A+B (XD)= (VI)+(X) | es
sSs ss t + C) As 2% of Sha held
VT wee e | e ot
® cory i ory
| i
A Promoter &3 5576625 557662(52.62 5576[0  [557[52.62(0 52.62 2100037.6 0 O 5576625
Promoter S) 625 662 00 6
Group 5)
B Public 916 5020774 00207747.38 0200 50247.38)0 47.38 195283.89 0 0 5009749
4 774 077 6
4
C Non 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [ 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl  (Shares 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [ 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  [Shares held 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 919 1059739 105973(100 10590 [105(100 |0 100 22952216 0 [0 10586374
0 99 7399 973 86 6
99




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X111) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. As a | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( @ % of @ % of
(AJESITI)CZ) \;I'(f["[alg (X) 5 aS(:,[l ; tsohtal trc:tal
Class Class Tot ‘otin ercentage ar share
X Y al rights ofsdr:;'teed h?;d s ?t;s)ld
capital) (b)
(Xn =
(VIN+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 3 55766 0 557662 52.62 557660 557 [52.62 52.62 2100376 0 0 5576625
ndu undivided 25 5 25 662 000 |6
Family 5
Sudeesh AAA 1 12642 0 126423 [11.93 (126420 126 11.93 11.93 0 0 0 0 1264235
Yezhuvath  PY90 35 5 35 423
60G 5
Kiran Menon |CTKP|1 21761 0 217619 20.54 217610 217 [20.54 20.54 110050510 0 2176195
MO006 95 5 95 619 000 5
3N 5
'Varun Menon [CTKP[1 21361 0 213619 20.16  [21361[0 213 [20.16 20.16 100046.8 10 [0 2136195
MO006 95 5 95 619 000 (1
SH 5
Subash AAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Menon PM58
09J
Radhika ABV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Subash PS30
88E
Puthukulanga |JADJP |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ra Jayapala |M627
Menon 0A




Y Lalitha ADK [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
PYO05
82A
Sandhya AEFP|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Menon S2787
Pottekkat B
Bharath DVV [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Pottekkat PP36
61K
Bindu Menon JAQY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
P PP95
55B
Suresh AAB [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Yezhuvath |PY51
68N
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Diya Trust |AAB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TD31
53A
Athani AAA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Charitable  [TA95
Trust 94R
Sub-Total 3 55766 0 0 557662 52.62  |55766|0 557 52.62 |0 52.62 2100376 0 0 5576625
(A1) 25 5 25 662 000 6
5
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e  |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(?)
Total 3 557660 0 557662 52.62  55766|0 557 52.62 |0 52.62 2100376 0 0 5576625
Shareholding 25 5 25 662 000 |6
of Promoter 5
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD+(A)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. | ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders (I share fully up underlyin share calculat (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares
n h paid equity g S edas Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per g assuming (X1ny encumbere ty
(D] equit held y vil= SCRR, convertible full d (XHI) shar
y V) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share vy As a % (including n of held
s of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 (X) securities dem
(Iv) ) Vil (asa ateri
= = percentag aliz i
No of Voting Rights Total e of No As a | No. As a ed Shareholding (No.
as a% diluted . % (N % of form of shares) under
of share (a) of ot | total (XIV)
Total capital) tota | ap share
Voting (X1) | pli S
rights Sha ca held




Clas

Clas

To

al

res
hel

(b)

ble

@

(Not
appli

able)
(b)

Sub-
Cat
egor
yl

Su

at
eg
or

Sub-
Cate
gory
1

Institutions
(Domestic)

Mutual
Funds

Venture
Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

12360

123600

1.17

1236
00

123
600

1.17

1.17

1236
00

FINAVENU
E CAPITAL
TRUST -
FINAVENU
E GROWTH
FUND

AAA
TF97
81H

12360

123600

1.17

1236
00

123
600

1.17

1.17

1236
00

Banks

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs




registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

123600/1.

1236
00

123 (1.

600

1236
00

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

27360

273600

2.58

2736
00

273
600

2.58

2.58

2736
00

UNIVERSA
L GOLDEN
FUND

AAB
CU73
32H

16740

167400

1.58

1674
00

167
400

1.58

1.58

1674
00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing




figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

27360

273600

2.58

2736
00

273
600

2.58

2.58

2736
00

Central

Government
State

Government(

S)

0

Central
Government

President of
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives

38500

38500

0.36

3850

385
00

0.36

0.36

3850




(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

21333

21333

0.2

2133

213
33

0.2

2133

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary"
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident

762

14014

140149

13.22

1401

140

13.22

13.22

4550

0.32

1390




Individuals 08 3 498 149 473

holding 8

nominal

share capital

uptoRs. 2

lakhs

Resident 28 22774 22774321.49 2277 227121.49 21.49 0 0 2277

Individuals 32 2 432 743 432

holding 2

nominal

share capital

in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

ARUN AEF (1 24850 248500[2.34 2485 248 2.34 2.34 0 0 2485

KUMAR  |PR42 0 00 500 00

KRISHNA [12]

KISHAN  |ADQ [1 31320 3132002.96 3132 3132.96 2.96 0 0 3132

GOPAL PMO 0 00 200 00

MOHTA  469E

NIRAJ AZIP |1 23130 2313002.18 2313 23112.18 2.18 0 0 2313

MOHATA |M519 0 00 300 00
9D

SHANMUG ADF (1 24500 2450002.31 2450 24512.31 2.31 0 0 2450

AM RAVI PR55 0 00 000 00
04G

Non 16  [7200 7200 0.07  [7200 720(0.07 0.07 0 0 7200

Resident 0

Indians

(NRISs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0

Companies

Bodies 31 67351 6735116.36 6735 67316.36 6.36 1907[28.3 6735

Corporate 1 11 511 36 2 11

ATLANTA AAC 1 19073 190736(1.8 1907 190(1.8 1.8 1907100 1907

CAPITAL |CA31 6 36 736 36 36




B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)

PRIVATE 82G

LIMITED

GINNI AAB (1 11970 119700(1.13 1197 119]1.13 1.13 0 0 1197

FINANCE |CG78 0 00 700 00

PVT.LTD. [98J

SHREE AAE (1 13950 139500(1.32 1395 139(1.32 1.32 0 0 1395

BAHUBALI [CS40 0 00 500 00

STOCK 19E

BROKING

LIMITED

Any Other 71 20410 2041001.93 2041 204[1.93 1.93 0 0 2041

(specify) 0 00 100 00

HUF 1 15550 155500{1.47  [1555 155(1.47 1.47 0 0 1555
0 00 500 00

Sub-Total 011 46235 46235743.63 14623 462 43.63 43.63 19524.22 4612

(B)(4) 74 4 574 357 86 549

4

Total Public 016 50207 502077/47.38 5020 502147.38 47.38 19523.89 5009

Shareholding 74 4 774 077 86 749

(B)=(B)(1)+( A




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository (VI = d as per Qutstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) 1957 securities conversion (X111 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(v Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)1)*+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant beneficial

dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




